
FOR LEASE > OFFICE BUILDING

9200 NE Barry Road
KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI

PROPERTY FEATURES

	> Highly visible location
	> Convenient access to I-35, I-435 and Highway 291
	> Numerous amenities close by
	> 3,738 RSF available on the first floor; 

	> Suite 100: 2,831 RSF
	> Suite 110: 907 RSF	

	> Negotiable improvement allowance

Full Service Rent:

$22.00 PSF

MATT STOVER
+1 816 556 1116
KANSAS CITY, MO
matt.stover@colliers.com

PAT COPPINGER
+1 816 556 1110
KANSAS CITY, MO
pat.coppinger@colliers.com

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL
4520 Main Street, Suite 1000
Kansas City, MO 64111
www.colliers.com
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN
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' I •NON-SIMULTANEOUS USE COMMON AREA 

' I ACCESORY STORAGE AREAS. MECHANICAL EOUPMENT ROOM 

I I ASSEMBLY w/ OUT FIXED SEATS_UNCONCENTRATED (TABLES and CHAIRS) 

- BUSINESS AREAS

Level 1 - Code Plan A9 
1/4" � 1'-0" 
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DESCRIPTION 

Interior tenant updates, system, upgrades, egress 
modification to e,isting building. B occupancy existing to 
remain B occupancy. No structural modifkatior,s. 

APPllCABlE CODES: 

ADOPTED & AMENDED CODES: 

2018 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (IBC) 
201B INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL COOE (IMC) 
2017 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE (NEC) 
2018 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE (IFC) 
2018 INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BUILDING CODE {IEBCI 

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION: 

GRO_UP B - BUSINESS 

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: 

TYPE V 8 

BUILDING HEIGHT: 

2 STORIES, 39'7" APPROX. (TOP OF PEAK) 

ALLOWABLE HE!GHT: 

ALLOWABLE AREA: 

2 STORIES, 40 FEET 
ITMll" >II] "'MODlnm" ,ernoN ,001 

7,000 FT2 + (2 X 7,000 FT21 + I0,25 X 7000 FTII = H,750 SF 
"01�E,;RA\-EO USE AePRO,O< 

ALLOWABLE BUILDING AREA: 9,000 

e I 

ALLOWABLE BUILDING AREA (PER FRONTAGE INCREASE FORMULA): l 5,120 PER FLOOR 

AREA INCREASE PER FORMULA BELOW (IBC 2012 - SECTION 506) 
w� Ill x w1 + L2 x w2)/F 
w� (624 X 30+ 38 X 20)/662 
W= (18720 + 760)/662 
W= 19480/662 
W= 29.43 

If= /F/P - 0.25] W/30 
If= ]624/662·0.25 I x 29.43/30 
If= f0.69} •.98 
If= .68 

Aa =(At+ {At, If+ [At� lsJI 
Aa = 9000 + [9000 x .681 + [9000 • 0] 
Aa = 9000 + 6120, 0 
Aa = 15,120 

TOTAL BUILDING AREAc (FIRST FLOOR) B,879 SF 
TOTAL BUILDING AREA: (SffOND FLOOR): 5,285 SF 

s I s I 

; I 

CODE ANAL YSlS: 

PASSIVE FIRE RES!STIVE REQUIREMENTS: 

ITEM 

EXT. BEARING WALLS 

INT. BEARING WALLS 

EXT. NON•BEARING WAUS 

REQUIRED HOURS 

OPENING PROTECTION AT EXT. WALL 

STRUCTURAL FRAME 

0"" 
0"" 
0"" 
0"" 
0"" 
0"" 
0"" 

0 <S 

0"" 

0 <S 

I'"'"'"' cot UMNO '''° G IROE"t" 
PERMANENT PARTITIONS 

ROOF 

CORRIDORS 

SHAFTS 

STORAGE ROOMS 

STAIR ENCLOSURES 

ELEVATOR HOIST WAYS 

ELEVATOR MACHINE ROOM 

OCCUPANCY SEPARATION 

EXITING: 

0"" 
0 <S 

0"" 
NOT REQUIRED 

EXIT WIDTHS DOOR, RAMPS, ETC: 80 PEOPLE PER. FOOT
IO.l """" '" ..-ssoNI 

60 PEOPLE PER FOOT
10., '"'"" .. , ""ON1 

200 FEET 

STAIRS: 

EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE: 
TC AN ,>:-I, 000' 0'5TAl' ENCCOSUS, (T'8<E l0!8, I I 

COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL; 100 FEET 

NUMBER OF EXITS REQUIRED: 

ACCESSIBILITY: 

< ,□ ocru>ANI> ,rnnrr oaa, 

l fSOM FACHSP°"' >SO PliO•ll" 
Sf>AS,1'0 a, O�HHl"il THC DIAGONAL 

OIS"TAHt:E Q'llif SP.c! 
IS>Cl"'N 101',LI »mllON ') 

PANIC HARDWARE: NOT REQUIRED
ACCE5SIBLE ROUTE IS REQUIRED AND PROVIDED 1sm101< 100s .. 1.01
THROUGHOUT THE BUILOING 

ACTIVE FIRE PROTECTION: 

AUTOMATIC SPRIN� LER SYSTEM: 
STANDPIPES: 
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM: 

SMOKE DETECTION: 

NOT REQUIRED !SECTION 903) 
NOT REQUIRED !SECTION 905) 

NOT REQUIRED 

REQUIRED 

EXIT SIGNS: REQUIRED 
R"1UISED Wll<" rwo o, """"'"'"' "QUIAfO !SECTION 101! JI 

EMERGENCY LIGHTING: REQUIRED 
A M>SIMl!M A>,SAfiE OF 1 fOOT-<ANO" iSfCTION !OOS,<1 

PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS REQUIRED 
(S<CTION S�. 1 I 

OCCUPANT LOAD5: 

BUSINESS 100 GSF FT. NET PER PERSON 

; I 

PlUMBING FIXTURE COUNT: 
EXISTING RESTROOMS TO REMAIN, 

Code Plan Legend: 

Egress Point 

Stair E)!ress 

Ma,..,ort, 0 o, 0<<0pa,b (6, _, .. ,,,�,. ""'''"''""

Occupancy Tag "''"""'' "'""'"'" 
O<coµ,nL Lo.d 

Fire htingul,her Radius 

l·Howrc Fire Rated Assembly

Slair#1 I 4'·0" 
':9' 

75' Typ 

:l-Hourc Fire Rated Assembly -- -- --

3·Hourc Fire Rated Assembly MMM MMM MMM

4·Hour:Fire Rated Ass�mbly ■■■■ ■■■■ ■■■■ 
Smoke Barrier

Smoke Partition

Path of Egress Schedule 
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kansas city • lawrence • new orleans 
phoenix • san francisco 

© 2021 Gould Evans, Inc. 

CENTRAL BANK OF THE 
MIDWEST - LIBERTY 
LOCATION 

9200 NE Barry Rd 
Kansas Gty, MO 64157 

own or: 
Control 11.anl< of tho Mld•,o<\ 
9l00 NI: aa,rv Rd 
kansa, dty, MO 64l57 
816.439.4150 
www.ten 1,01 ba n> , ne I 
ard,ltect· 
Gould E,ans 
4Wll Ponnsylvan,a Avenue 
Kama,CHy,MO 64111 
816.931.£65S vole� 
WWW,lOU ldevan, .,om 
rnuctural �n&lneer: 
51ru,1t1ral Cngln••r 
til Anymeet 
Anytnwn, USA 00000 
000.000.0000 
www.web,ite.,am 
civil on�inee,: 
Civil Enc;ne"' 
tiz Anymeet 
Anytown, U5A 00000 
000.000.0000 
www.web,l,e.com 
o,echankal/oloctrlcal onglnoer: 
MEP Eng;noor 
13300 W �8th SL 
len°"•• KS G621S 
91.l.492.2400 
www,p>m,eng.oom 
landscape·arohMc� 
l.and«ap• A,<Mtect 
tiz Anymeet 
Anytown, U5A 00000 
000.000.0000 
www.web,l,e.com 

UNL=,, .. OFESSION"-S<M WllK�6NAT1JJ<cANO OATI � 
'ffl,,O, •H� OO<UMfNr IS ,,euM>""' ANO� Nt\l 1Nr,1<0>L> m, 

CONST,UC�IQN, J<cCORO>SO eua,o,,s O! ""l'"Mrnr 'TIO N

,,­
-- J.

IZ.. 3f .ZI
Architectural Corporati<,>n 
Missouri License No.: 2018022991 
Emily Hanold Date: 12illi1_02l 
Ar5)Jil§5l License No. A-2014041021 

REVISIONS 
OESCAal•110N 

PROJECT NO: 0220-4230 
DATE: December 31, 2021 

Code Plan - Level 1 

GlOl 
CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS 



MATT STOVER
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KANSAS CITY, MO
matt.stover@colliers.com

PAT COPPINGER
+1 816 556 1110
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Kansas City, MO 64111
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Contact Us:

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers 
International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the 
information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should 
undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally 
all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for 
loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or 
its licensor(s). © 2020. All rights reserved.
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